
CARLSBAD BECHER LIQEUR
SLIVOVITZ GOLD - KOSHER 10 y.o.
GODET PEARADISE

0,04 l 70 CZK
170 CZK
190 CZK

DIGESTIFS

ALL TYPES OF COFFEE CAN BE PREPARED AS CAFFEINE-FREE AND / OR 
WITH SOYA MILK. COFFEE WITH SOYA MILK IS +10 CZK.

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO / LUNGO
DOPPIO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO
VIENNESE COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE 
[2 cl / TULLAMORE DEW, WHIPPED CREAM]
ALGERIAN COFFEE 
[4 cl / EGGNOG LIQUEUR, WHIPPED CREAM]
ICE COFFEE 
[WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM  
& WHIPPED CREAM]
FRAPPÉ [INSTANT COFFEE, MILK, SUGAR]
LOOSE LEAF TEA ACCORDING TO THE OFFER
MINT TEA
GINGER TEA

7 g
14 g

7 g
7 g
7 g
7 g
7 g 

7 g 

7 g 
 

7g
0,4 l
0,4 l
0,4 l

60 CZK
90 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
75 CZK
75 CZK

110 CZK 

90 CZK 

100 CZK 
 

75 CZK
65 CZK
65 CZK
65 CZK

COFFEE & TEA

LAVENDER CAKE
MILK AND DARK CHOCOLATE, RASPBERRY COULIS, 
NUTS  
160 CZK

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
MATCHA TEA, SOUR CHERRIES 
170 CZK

MARZIPAN PEARLS
APPLE, VANILLA SAUCE 
170 CZK

SUNDAE
ICE CREAM, BROWNIES, NUTS, BANANA,  
VANILLA CREAM 
190 CZK

SELECTION OF SORBETS
150 CZK

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS
150 CZK

DESSERTS OF THE DAY 

DESSERTS


